
2019~2020学年广东广州海珠区初一下学期期末英
语试卷

1 C（1） A（2） B（3） D（4）

2 A（1） C（2） B（3）

3 1:radio

2:收音机

（1）

1:carry

2:拿，扛

（2）

1:lively

2:活泼的；生动的

（3）

ADBAD  CDDAB4

5 B（1） D（2） B（3） A（4） A（5）

6 B（1） C（2） C（3） D（4） B（5）

一、语音辨析

二、音标识记

三、语法选择

四、阅读理解



BDAEC7

achieve8

advice9

harmful10

return11

nothing12

cheerful13

prefer14

moment15

1:How

2:clever

16

1:didn't17

五、阅读填空

六、首字母填空

七、完成句子



2:use

3:to

4:wear

1:tidies

2:up

3:by

4:herself

18

1:must

2:turn

3:off

4:when

19

1:How

2:much

20

1:is

2:made

3:up

4:of

21

1:largest

2:covers

3:countries

4:thousands

5:are destroying

6:called

7:living

8:of

9:the
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八、短文填空



10:to protect

Hello, everyone. I'm glad to introduce you a traditional Chinese poem Pity the Farmer. At

noon they weed with hoes. Their sweat drips on the soil. Each bowl of rice, who knows is the

fruit of hard toil. This poem expresses the hardship and difficulty of farmers in growing food.

In daily life, we should also treasure food. Firstly, when eating, don't scoop too much rice

and we should try to eat all of it. Secondly, we should not be picky and particular about food.

Thirdly, we could publicize the terrible consequences of wasting food to family members and

friends.

Only in this way could the grain be saved. Let us take action right now!
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九、书面表达


